Total Students 3,159

Full-time students
Male Students
Receive PELL Grant

White
Black or Afr Amer
Hispanic/Latino

1,615
1,075
1,521

1,892
383
694

51.1%
34.0%
48.1%

59.9%
12.1%
22.0%

First Time at NTCC
Part-time Students
Female Students
Receive ANY Finan Asst

Amer Indian/Alaska Nat
Two or More Races
Nonresident Alien

303 9.6%
1,544 48.9%
2,084 66.0%
2,182 69.1%
<3 hours 7 0.2%

15  0.5% 3-5 hours 570 18.0%
101  3.2% 6-8 hours 590 18.7%
5 0.2% 9-11 hours 377 11.9%



# stu
44
14
27
21
20
11

ACADEMIC TRANSFER MAJORS # stu
A-Art - Art/Graphic Art (AA) 15
A-Art - Communications/Journalism (AA) 9
A-Art - English (AA) 58
A-Art - History (AA) 2
A-Art - Music (AA) 5
A-Art - Political 3(()-5(A)20nTIM (x-none)79SC - Compc (AAS)15

WORKFORCE MAJORS (cont)
COSC - Comp/Info Sci Applications Spec (AAS)
COSC - Comp/Info Sci Networking Spec (AAS)
COSC - Computer & Information Sciences (AS)
COSM - Cosmetology Instructor Trng (Cert 24hrs)
COSM - Cosmetology Operator (AAS)



